Place Bib#

60

10/01/2019

9321
9364
9631
9214
9227
9614
9354
9359
9166
9366
9583
9547
9320
9586
9297
9153
9152
9362
9447
9292
9416
9295
9624
9628
9619
9355
9224
9312
9168
9542
9134
9138
9223
9161
9054
9543
9433
9448
9632
9418
9618
9165
9419
9537
9595
9550
9441
9304
9420
9414
9162
9533
9356
9132
9536
9221
9209
9555
9553
9131

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*kk* Boys'

Riley Siltman
Ian Sande
Trenten Zahn
Ryen Hazzard
Trevor Wilkinson
Gio Anello
Colton Drew
Mason Marin
Quinn McCabe
Sawyer Thorp
Drew Benson
Cooper Moran
Baden Schrab
Griffin Hughland
Samuel Gallagher
Carter Urness
Jacob Staffon
Taylor Phillips
Zander Wilson
Blake Elliott
Jacob Hammond
Drew Everson
Manny Rodriguez
Cj Tomomitsu
Will Hofmann
Alexander Ellifson
Emmett Sund
Riley Long
Dangelo Walsh
Devon Harbison
Brady Bruns
Josiah Engen
Brayden Simmons
Nate Brandl
Jacob Curtis
David Heldt
Avery Crane

Max Wolfram
Peter Zimdars
Dalton Metzdorf
Cooper Hammond
Greer Hunter
Matthew 0Ollis
Michael Cook
Jorge Serrano Velazquez
Donovan Niedfeldt
Kolten Smith
Kole Johnson
Fischer Schneider
Joey Bartolotta
Adam Christofferson
Caleb Baertchi
Colby Hielsberg
Royce Brauer
Kade Cook

Wes Salimes
Addison Christianson
Joey Smith

Sam Rosenthal
Sabian Blang
5:21PM

Jefferson Invitational
Jefferson Golf Course
Jefferson, Wisconsin

October 1, 2019

www .accuracetiming.com

11 Evansville
12 Jefferson
11 Whitewater
12 Edgerton
12 Edgerton
10 Whitewater
11 Jefferson
10 Jefferson
9 Clinton
10 Jefferson
9 Wayland Academy
11 Turner
10 Evansville
10 Wayland Academy
11 Evansville
12 Brodhead/Juda
12 Brodhead/Juda
11 Jefferson
10 Parkview
10 Evansville
11 Palmyra-Eagle
10 Evansville
11 Whitewater
9 Whitewater
11 Whitewater
12 Jefferson
9 Edgerton
11 Evansville
9 Clinton
12 Turner
10 Brodhead/Juda
10 Brodhead/Juda
11 Edgerton
10 Clinton
12 Big Foot
11 Turner
11 Parkview
12 Parkview
11 Whitewater
10 Palmyra-Eagle
10 Whitewater
10 Clinton
12 Palmyra-Eagle
9 Turner
11 Wayland Academy
10 Turner
9 Parkview
9 Evansville
11 Palmyra-Eagle
12 Palmyra-Eagle
10 Clinton
12 Turner
11 Jefferson
11 Brodhead/Juda
11 Turner
11 Edgerton
11 Edgerton
11 Turner
11 Turner
10 Brodhead/Juda

5000 Meter Run ****
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

10/01/2019

Bib#

9549
9360
9145
9059
9424
9357
9630
9621
9217
9423
9557
9589
9314
9436
9627
9616
9319
9351
9313
9135
9626
9617
9141
9216
9620
9361
9544
9421
9417
9057
9053
9143
9352
9056
9368
9365
9133
9353
9358
9535
9220
9367
9541
9211
9540
9440
9597
9443
9218
9539
9598
9551
9136
9538
9552
9629
9584
9147
9548
9301

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Darren Niedfeldt
Hunter Nelson
Jacob Lohmar
Daniel Rees
Logan Woessner

Nicholas Hottinger

Mason West

Jack Mayer
Matthew McCue
Brandon Wilde
Layne Summer
Danny Liu
Travis Ralston
Ben Jackson
Evan Schepp
Marcus DePorter
Timmy Schmoldt
Jesse Brawders
Trent Matherer
Trenton Condon
Jaden Salmieri
Broderick Frye
Jack Grover
Camryn Hurda
Josiah Holden
Paden Phillips
Connor Jacobson
Aidan Schroeder
Blake Isaacsen
Connor Pecht
Austin Buchholz
Hunter Johnson
Matt Caminiti

Enrique Mondragon

Kamin Wolter

Jarrett Schneider

Kyle Braund
Charlie Cass
Aaron Johnson
Clayton Coldren
Logan Reilly
Brandon Tully
Eric Halon

Alec Hansen
Mike Erickson
Conner Simonson
Tony Tran
Anthony Terrones
Elliott Radtke
Nolan Eberhardt
Matthew Wagner
Mekhi Ott
Ephraim Corbit
Elijah Dever
Matthew Proper
Andy Vo

Min Dimacaling
Ephraim Olson
Jack Neupert
Jack Hoverson
5:21PM

Jefferson Invitational
Jefferson Golf Course

Jefferson, Wisconsin
October 1, 2019

*kk* Boys'

5000 Meter Run ****

Turner
Jefferson
Brodhead/Juda
Big Foot
Palmyra-Eagle
Jefferson
Whitewater
Whitewater
Edgerton
Palmyra-Eagle
Turner
Wayland Academy
Evansville
Parkview
Whitewater
Whitewater
Evansville
Jefferson
Evansville
Brodhead/Juda
Whitewater
Whitewater
Brodhead/Juda
Edgerton
Whitewater
Jefferson
Turner
Palmyra-Eagle
Palmyra-Eagle
Big Foot

Big Foot
Brodhead/Juda
Jefferson

Big Foot
Jefferson
Jefferson
Brodhead/Juda
Jefferson
Jefferson
Turner
Edgerton
Jefferson
Turner
Edgerton
Turner
Parkview
Wayland Academy
Parkview
Edgerton
Turner
Wayland Academy
Turner
Brodhead/Juda
Turner

Turner
Whitewater
Wayland Academy
Brodhead/Juda
Turner
Evansville
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Place Bib#

151

10/01/2019

9129
9438
9437
9554
9350
9615
9148
9349
9546
9622
9556
9226
9587
9219
9213
9311
9326
9212
9623
9590
9625
9215
9596
9591
9055
9599
9594
9588
9585
9323
9592

Jefferson Invitational
Jefferson Golf Course

Jefferson,
October 1,

Wisconsin
2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*kk* Boys'

Trent Anderson
Grant McMahon
Rusty Klitzman
Corbin Schleis
Jacob Brawders
Keith Cameron
Austin Paffel
Vinny Bonofiglio
Sean McCarthy
Ben McCulloch
Jack Stelter
Matthew Whitmore
Kurt Li
Jeremiah Reed
William Hazeltine
Josh Lipke
Michael Urban
Andrew Hansen
Justin Mitchell
Hung Nguyen
Andrew Rollette
Cameron Heiser
Robert Stenzel
Vincent Nguyen
Clayton Holt
Alex Walker

Eli Pippenger
Tien Li

Albert Ho

Owen Stano
Fernando Osorio
5:21PM

5000 Meter Run ****

Brodhead/Juda
Parkview
Parkview

Turner
Jefferson
Whitewater
Brodhead/Juda
Jefferson
Turner
Whitewater
Turner

Edgerton
Wayland Academy
Edgerton
Edgerton
Evansville
Evansville
Edgerton
Whitewater
Wayland Academy
Whitewater
Edgerton
Wayland Academy
Wayland Academy
Big Foot
Wayland Academy
Wayland Academy
Wayland Academy
Wayland Academy
Evansville
Wayland Academy



Place TmPl Bib#

Jefferson Invitational
Jefferson Golf Course

Jefferson,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

October 1,

Wisconsin

2019

www .accuracetiming.com

*%*%* Boys' Varsity Results ****

1 1 9321 Riley Siltman
2 2 9364 1Ian Sande
3 3 9631 Trenten Zahn
4 4 9214 Ryen Hazzard
5 5 9227 Trevor Wilkinson
6 6 9614 Gio Anello
7 7 9354 Colton Drew
8 8 9359 Mason Marin
9 9 9166 Quinn McCabe
10 10 9366 Sawyer Thorp
11 11 9583 Drew Benson
12 12 9547 Cooper Moran
13 13 9320 Baden Schrab
14 14 9586 Griffin Hughland
15 15 9297 Samuel Gallagher
16 16 9153 Carter Urness
17 17 9152 Jacob Staffon
18 18 9362 Taylor Phillips
19 19 9447 Zander Wilson
20 20 9292 Blake Elliott
21 21 9416 Jacob Hammond
22 22 9295 Drew Everson
23 23 9624 Manny Rodriguez
24 24 9628 CJ Tomomitsu
25 25 9619 Will Hofmann
26 26 9355 Alexander Ellifson
27 27 9224 Emmett Sund
28 28 9312 Riley Long
29 29 9168 Dangelo Walsh
30 30 9542 Devon Harbison
31 31 9134 Brady Bruns
32 32 9138 Josiah Engen
33 33 9223 Brayden Simmons
34 34 9161 Nate Brandl
35 35 9054 Jacob Curtis
36 36 9543 David Heldt
37 37 9433 Avery Crane
38 38 9448 Max Wolfram
39 39 9632 Peter Zimdars
40 40 9418 Dalton Metzdorf
41 41 9618 Cooper Hammond
42 42 9165 Greer Hunter
43 43 9419 Matthew 0Ollis
44 44 9537 Michael Cook
45 45 9595 Jorge Serrano Velazquez
46 46 9550 Donovan Niedfeldt
47 47 9441 Kolten Smith
48 48 9304 Kole Johnson
49 49 9420 Fischer Schneider
50 50 9414 Joey Bartolotta
51 51 9162 Adam Christofferson
52 52 9533 Caleb Baertchi
53 53 9356 Colby Hielsberg
54 54 9132 Royce Brauer
55 55 9536 Kade Cook
56 56 9221 Wes Salimes
57 57 9209 Addison Christianson
58 58 9131 Sabian Blang
59 59 9145 Jacob Lohmar
60 60 9059 Daniel Rees
10/01/2019 5:21PM

Evansville
Jefferson
Whitewater
Edgerton
Edgerton
Whitewater
Jefferson
Jefferson
Clinton
Jefferson

Wayland Academy

Turner
Evansville

Wayland Academy

Evansville
Brodhead/Juda
Brodhead/Juda
Jefferson
Parkview
Evansville
Palmyra-Eagle
Evansville
Whitewater
Whitewater
Whitewater
Jefferson
Edgerton
Evansville
Clinton
Turner
Brodhead/Juda
Brodhead/Juda
Edgerton
Clinton

Big Foot
Turner
Parkview
Parkview
Whitewater
Palmyra-Eagle
Whitewater
Clinton
Palmyra-Eagle
Turner

Wayland Academy

Turner
Parkview
Evansville
Palmyra-Eagle
Palmyra-Eagle
Clinton
Turner
Jefferson
Brodhead/Juda
Turner
Edgerton
Edgerton
Brodhead/Juda
Brodhead/Juda
Big Foot
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Place TmPl Bib#

61 61 9424
62 62 9217
63 63 9423
64 64 9589
65 65 9436
66 66 9057
67 67 9053
68 68 9056
69 69 9440
70 70 9597
71 71 9443
72 72 9598
73 73 9584
74 74 9055

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Jefferson Invitational
Jefferson Golf Course
Jefferson, Wisconsin

October 1,

2019

www .accuracetiming.com

*%*%* Boys' Varsity Results ****

Logan Woessner
Matthew McCue
Brandon Wilde
Danny Liu

Ben Jackson
Connor Pecht
Austin Buchholz
Enrique Mondragon
Conner Simonson
Tony Tran
Anthony Terrones
Matthew Wagner
Min Dimacaling
Clayton Holt

10/01/2019 5:21PM

Palmyra-Eagle
Edgerton
Palmyra-Eagle
Wayland Academy
Parkview

Big Foot

Big Foot

Big Foot
Parkview
Wayland Academy
Parkview
Wayland Academy
Wayland Academy
Big Foot

Page 2
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Jefferson Invitational

Jefferson Golf Course
Jefferson, Wisconsin
October 1, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming. com

**%* Boys' Varsity Team Score ***x*

Jefferson

(18:30.2

Ian Sande

Colton Drew

Mason Marin

Sawyer Thorp
Taylor Phillips
Alexander Ellifson
Colby Hielsberg

Evansville

(18:55.2

Riley Siltman
Baden Schrab
Samuel Gallagher
Blake Elliott
Drew Everson
Riley Long

Kole Johnson

Whitewater

(19:17.8

Trenten Zahn
Gio Anello
Manny Rodriguez
Cj Tomomitsu
Will Hofmann
Peter Zimdars
Cooper Hammond

Edgerton

(19:40.7

Ryen Hazzard

Trevor Wilkinson
Emmett Sund

Brayden Simmons

Wes Salimes

Addison Christianson
Matthew McCue

Brodhead/Juda

(20:08.6

Carter Urness
Jacob Staffon
Brady Bruns

Josiah Engen
Royce Brauer
Sabian Blang
Jacob Lohmar

Clinton

(20:17.4

Quinn McCabe
Dangelo Walsh

Nate Brandl

Greer Hunter

Adam Christofferson

92:30.7 1:36.6)

94:35.9 2:43.6)

96:28.9 2:18.5)

98:23.2 3:19.2)

100:42.9 2:15.6)

101:26.9 2:42.0)



Jefferson Invitational
Jefferson Golf Course
Jefferson, Wisconsin

October 1, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming. com

**%* Boys' Varsity Team Score ***x*

Turner

(20:20.6

Cooper Moran
Devon Harbison
David Heldt
Michael Cook
Donovan Niedfeldt
Caleb Baertchi
Kade Cook

Palmyra-Eagle

(20:45.6

Jacob Hammond
Dalton Metzdorf
Matthew Ollis
Fischer Schneider
Joey Bartolotta
Logan Woessner
Brandon Wilde

Wayland Academy

(21:08.2

Drew Benson

Griffin Hughland

Jorge Serrano Velazquez
Danny Liu

Tony Tran

Matthew Wagner

Min Dimacaling

Parkview

(20:55.4

Zander Wilson
Avery Crane

Max Wolfram
Kolten Smith
Ben Jackson
Conner Simonson
Anthony Terrones

(22:43.8

Jacob Curtis
Daniel Rees
Connor Pecht
Austin Buchholz
Enrique Mondragon
Clayton Holt

101:43.0 2:15.0)

103:47.9 1:13.8)

105:41.0 5:50.4)

104:36.8 3:14.6)

113:38.9 3:11.9)



Place TmPl Bib# Name

1 1 9555 Joey Smith

2 2 9553 Sam Rosenthal

3 3 9549 Darren Niedfeldt

4 4 9360 Hunter Nelson

5 5 9357 Nicholas Hottinger

6 6 9630 Mason West

7 7 9621 Jack Mayer

8 8 9557 Layne Summer

9 9 9314 Travis Ralston
10 10 9627 Evan Schepp

11 11 9616 Marcus DePorter
12 12 9319 Timmy Schmoldt
13 13 9351 Jesse Brawders
14 14 9313 Trent Matherer
15 15 9135 Trenton Condon
16 16 9626 Jaden Salmieri
17 17 9617 Broderick Frye
18 18 9141 Jack Grover

19 19 9216 Camryn Hurda
20 20 9620 Josiah Holden
21 21 9361 Paden Phillips
22 22 9544 Connor Jacobson
23 9421 Aidan Schroeder
24 9417 Blake Isaacsen
25 23 9143 Hunter Johnson
26 24 9352 Matt Caminiti
27 25 9368 Kamin Wolter
28 26 9365 Jarrett Schneider
29 27 9133 Kyle Braund

30 9353 Charlie Cass

31 9358 Aaron Johnson
32 28 9535 Clayton Coldren
33 29 9220 Logan Reilly

34 9367 Brandon Tully
35 30 9541 Eric Halon

36 31 9211 Alec Hansen

37 9540 Mike Erickson
38 32 9218 Elliott Radtke
39 9539 Nolan Eberhardt
40 9551 Mekhi Ott
41 33 9136 Ephraim Corbit
42 9538 Elijah Dever
43 9552 Matthew Proper
44 9629 Andy Vo
45 34 9147 Ephraim Olson
46 9548 Jack Neupert
47 35 9301 Jack Hoverson
48 36 9129 Trent Anderson
49 9438 Grant McMahon
50 9437 Rusty Klitzman
51 9554 Corbin Schleis
52 9350 Jacob Brawders
53 9615 Keith Cameron
54 9148 Austin Paffel
55 9349 Vinny Bonofiglio
56 9546 Sean McCarthy
57 9622 Ben McCulloch
58 9556 Jack Stelter

59 37 9226 Matthew Whitmore
60 38 9587 Kurt Li
10/01/2019 5:21PM

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*k k% Boys'

Jefferson Invitational
Jefferson Golf Course

Jefferson,
October 1,

Wisconsin

2019

www .accuracetiming.com

Junior Varsity Results ****

Turner

Turner

Turner
Jefferson
Jefferson
Whitewater
Whitewater
Turner
Evansville
Whitewater
Whitewater
Evansville
Jefferson
Evansville
Brodhead/Juda
Whitewater
Whitewater
Brodhead/Juda
Edgerton
Whitewater
Jefferson
Turner
Palmyra-Eagle
Palmyra-Eagle
Brodhead/Juda
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Brodhead/Juda
Jefferson
Jefferson
Turner
Edgerton
Jefferson
Turner
Edgerton
Turner
Edgerton
Turner

Turner
Brodhead/Juda
Turner

Turner
Whitewater
Brodhead/Juda
Turner
Evansville
Brodhead/Juda
Parkview
Parkview
Turner
Jefferson
Whitewater
Brodhead/Juda
Jefferson
Turner
Whitewater
Turner
Edgerton
Wayland Academy

Page 1
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Place TmPl Bib# Name
61 39 9219 Jeremiah Reed
62 40 9213 William Hazeltine
63 41 9311 Josh Lipke
64 42 9326 Michael Urban
65 9212 Andrew Hansen
66 9623 Justin Mitchell
67 43 9590 Hung Nguyen
68 9625 Andrew Rollette
69 9215 Cameron Heiser
70 44 9596 Robert Stenzel
71 45 9591 Vincent Nguyen
72 46 9599 Alex Walker
73 47 9594 Eli Pippenger
74 48 9588 Tien Li
75 9585 Albert Ho
76 49 9323 Owen Stano
77 9592 Fernando Osorio
10/01/2019 5:21PM

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*k k% Boys'

Jefferson Invitational
Jefferson Golf Course

Jefferson,
October 1,

Wisconsin

2019

www .accuracetiming.com

Junior Varsity Results ****

Edgerton
Edgerton
Evansville
Evansville
Edgerton
Whitewater
Wayland Academy
Whitewater
Edgerton
Wayland Academy
Wayland Academy
Wayland Academy
Wayland Academy
Wayland Academy
Wayland Academy
Evansville
Wayland Academy

Page 2
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Jefferson Invitational
Jefferson Golf Course
Jefferson, Wisconsin

October 1,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming. com

**%** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score **x*x*

Turner

(22:18.5

Joey Smith

Sam Rosenthal
Darren Niedfeldt
Layne Summer
Connor Jacobson
Clayton Coldren
Eric Halon

Whitewater

Mason West

Jack Mayer

Evan Schepp
Marcus Deporter
Jaden Salmieri
Broderick Frye
Josiah Holden

Jefferson

Hunter Nelson
Nicholas Hottinger
Jesse Brawders
Paden Phillips
Matt Caminiti
Kamin Wolter
Jarrett Schneider

Evansville

Travis Ralston
Timmy Schmoldt
Trent Matherer
Jack Hoverson
Josh Lipke

Michael Urban
Owen Stano

Brodhead/Juda

Trenton Condon
Jack Grover

Hunter Johnson
Kyle Braund

Ephraim Corbit
Ephraim Olson
Trent Anderson

Edgerton

Camryn Hurda
Logan Reilly
Alec Hansen
Elliott Radtke
Matthew Whitmore
Jeremiah Reed
William Hazeltine

111:32.3 1:59.8)

112:53.4 0:50.0)

114:14.1 1:37.1)

121:37.5 5:18.0)

118:39.4 1:40.7)

123:15.1 3:30.9)



Jefferson Invitational
Jefferson Golf Course
Jefferson, Wisconsin

October 1, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

**%** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score **x*x*

7. 216 Wayland Academy (29:24.4 147:01.6 5:39.7)

1 .2
2 43 Hung Nguyen 11 28:07.9
3 44 Robert Stenzel 12 29:20.5
4 45 Vincent Nguyen 11 30:07.1
5 46 Alex Walker 12 32:32.9
6 ( 47) Eli Pippenger 12 32:38.3
7 ( 48) Tien Li 11 33:39.4



